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   • Edge blending
   • Deburring
   • Finishing
   • Thread cleaning

    • Excellent for polishing 
       (ID & OD surfaces)                                           
    • Rust removal
    • Weld cleaning

Applications:

CopperCopper
CentersCenters

Features:
• Small diameter
• Plastic-knock out 
  adapter (1/2 - 3/8”)   

 
  

                           
     

           

                           

  

              

          

  

    
  

    
    

          
    

    
                                    

    
      

    
        

Note:  Copper center wire wheels can be mounted
in multiples for a wider cleaning surface.

DIAMFR# SIZE ARBOR HOLE LENGTHIDTHACE CASE QTY’SWF CONTROL # 
WIRE TN RIMOMINAL NEW

1-1/2”281511

2-1/2”282511
282011

1”10080

2”

3”283011

3”283811

.006

.006

1/4”

1/2” - 3/8”  KO
1/2” - 3/8” KO
1/2” - 3/8” KO
1/2” - 3/8” KO

1/2 ” - 3/8”  KO

1/4”
17/64”
9/32”
5/16”

17/64”

1/4”3/20”

3/8”
17/32”

3/4”
1”

1”

500

500
360
240
240

 240

8272709

8272704
8272705
8272706
8272707

8272708

.0118

.0118

.0118
.0118
.008284011 3” 82727122401”17/64”1/2” - 3/8” KO

KO=includes knock-out plastic bushing
WARNING:  This product can expose you to chemicals including Lead, which is known to the State of California to cause

 cancer and birth defects or other reproductive harm.  For more information, go to www.P65Warnings.ca.gov 

• Copper center 

• Up to 20,000 RPM
    

The perfect brush
for cleaning hard

to reach places


