



Applications:

- Edge blending
- Deburring
- Finishing
- Excellent for polishing (ID & OD surfaces)
- Rust removal
- Thread cleaning
 Weld cleaning

Note: Copper center wire wheels can be mounted in multiples for a wider cleaning surface.

Features:

- Small diameter
- Plastic-knock out adapter (1/2 - 3/8")
- Copper center (carbon steel fill)
- Up to 20,000 RPM

DIA	WIRE SIZE	ARBOR HOLE	NOMINAL FACE WIDTH	TRIM LENGTH	NEW CASE QTY'S	CONTROL #
1"	.006	1/4"	3/20"	1/4"	500	8272709
1-1/2"	.0118	1/2" - 3/8" KO	1/4"	3/8"	500	8272704
2″	.0118	1/2" - 3/8" KO	17/64"	17/32"	360	8272705
2-1/2"	.0118	1/2" - 3/8" KO	9/32"	3/4"	240	8272706
3″	.0118	1/2" - 3/8" KO	5/16"	1"	240	8272707
3″	.008	1/2" - 3/8" KO	17/64"	1"	240	8272712
3″	.006	1/2 "- 3/8" KO	17/64"	1″	240	8272708
	1" 1-1/2" 2" 2-1/2" 3" 3"	DIA SIZE 1" .006 1-1/2" .0118 2" .0118 2-1/2" .0118 3" .0118 3" .008	DIA SIZE ARBOR HOLE 1" .006 1/4" 1-1/2" .0118 1/2" - 3/8" KO 2" .0118 1/2" - 3/8" KO 2-1/2" .0118 1/2" - 3/8" KO 3" .0118 1/2" - 3/8" KO 3" .008 1/2" - 3/8" KO	DIA SIZE ARBOR HOLE FACE WIDTH 1" .006 1/4" 3/20" 1-1/2" .0118 1/2" - 3/8" KO 1/4" 2" .0118 1/2" - 3/8" KO 17/64" 2-1/2" .0118 1/2" - 3/8" KO 9/32" 3" .0118 1/2" - 3/8" KO 5/16" 3" .008 1/2" - 3/8" KO 17/64"	DIA SIZE ARBOR HOLE FACE WIDTH LENGTH 1" .006 1/4" 3/20" 1/4" 1-1/2" .0118 1/2" - 3/8" KO 1/4" 3/8" 2" .0118 1/2" - 3/8" KO 17/64" 17/32" 2-1/2" .0118 1/2" - 3/8" KO 9/32" 3/4" 3" .0118 1/2" - 3/8" KO 5/16" 1" 3" .008 1/2" - 3/8" KO 17/64" 1"	DIA SIZE ARBOR HOLE FACE WIDTH LENGTH CASE QTY'S 1" .006 1/4" 3/20" 1/4" 500 1-1/2" .0118 1/2" - 3/8" KO 1/4" 3/8" 500 2" .0118 1/2" - 3/8" KO 17/64" 17/32" 360 2-1/2" .0118 1/2" - 3/8" KO 9/32" 3/4" 240 3" .0118 1/2" - 3/8" KO 5/16" 1" 240 3" .008 1/2" - 3/8" KO 17/64" 1" 240

KO=includes knock-out plastic bushing

MARNING: This product can expose you to chemicals including Lead, which is known to the State of California to cause cancer and birth defects or other reproductive harm. For more information, go to www.P65Warnings.ca.gov

